HOMBAZE STARTERS

Please indicate if you would prefer your soup
to be mild, hot or very hot.

Full Goat Pepper soup R110
Stock Fish Pepper soup R150

Cow / Oxtail Pepper soup R100
Goat Meat Pepper soup R100
(Spicy soup made with chops of organic goat meat)
Fresh Fish Pepper Soup R65
(Spicy soup made with either Tilapia or Cat Fish)
Chicken Pepper soup R60
Cowheel Pepper soup R60

Tripe Pepper soup R70
Stewed gizzards R50
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HOMBAZE BITES/CHEWS

Chicken Chops R50

Fried Goat Meat R90

Suya R60

(Spiced beef kebab)

Snack Basket R95

(Hake fillet chops, fried gizzards, chicken chops,
Beef chops and chips)

Lamb Chops R90

Gizdodo R85
(Peppered gizzards served with ripe plantain)
Nkwobi R65

(Cowhieel delicacy) HOMBAZE LIGHT MEALS

Peppered Cowheel R60 domio R65
Peppered Fish R60 (Stir Fried Noodles, Gizzards, Vegetables & Fried Plantain)
Peppered Goat R90

Isiewu R135
(Popular Eastern Nigerian Chopped Goat head)
Marinated Chicken Wings R55




HOMBAZE FAVOURITES

Rump steak (3009g) R100
Rump steak (5009g) R130
T-bone (300g) R100
T-bone (5009) R105
Spare ribs (300g) R90
Spare ribs (5009) R115
Spare ribs (1kg) R135
Grilled Chicken R70
Beef Chops (300g) R80
Grilled Lamb (300g) R90
Hake Fillet (250 - 3009) R100
(either grilled or fried)

HOM-SALADS

Carrot salad

Coleslaw

Tomato and onion salad
Egg Salad

HOMBAZE VEGETARIAN
Beans and Dodo (Ripe Fried Plantain) R110

Beans and garri R60
Beans and Yam pottage R120
Beans and boiled or fried yam R110
Beans with boiled rice R75
Boiled or fried yam and vegetable stew R90
Chapatti with vegetable stew R60

(Kale or spinach)
Dodo (Ripe fried plantain) with vegetable stew R60

Pap and Chakalaka R60
Pap and Morogo (Spinach) R50
Yam Pottage R100

Garden Egg Stew with either boiled yam, R80
Rice or ripe fried plantain




HOMBAZE MAIN POT

Beans and Yam pottage R120
Ewa Agoyin R120
Yam pottage R100
Beans and Dodo (fried plantain) R110
Boiled or Fried yam with vegetable stew R90
Oxtail/Cow tail with rice or pap R150
Stock fish and rice R160
Amala with stock fish R160
Amala with Oxtail/Cow tail R130
Amala with goat meat R130
Amala with an option of: R80
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Eba with stock fish R170
Eba with Oxtail/Cow tail R140
Eba with goat meat R130
Eba with an option of: R80
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Pounded yam or wheat with stock fish R190
Pounded yam or wheat with Oxtail/Cow tail R160
Pounded yam or wheat with goat meat R150

Pounded yam or wheat with an option of: R100
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Semolina with stock fish R160
Semolina with Oxtail/Cow tail R135
Semolina with goat meat R130
Semolina with an option of: R80
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Pap with stock fish R160
Pap with Oxtail/Cow tail R140
Pap with goat meat R120
Pap with an option of: R60

fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Served with egusi (melon)/Ogbono/vegeatbles/
Banga(palm nut)/Okro/Bitter leaf soup/Ntsala
Pap/Nshima/Ugali with an option of: R55
fresh fish stew/chicken/beef/cowheel/gizzards or tripe
Rice or Pap/Nshima/Ugali with an option of: R60
Kapenta or mopani worms or mogodu (black tripe)
Rice/Samp & Beans/Pap/Nshima/Ugali with R50
Vegeatable stew (morogo/kale/chakalaka)




HOMBAZE MAIN POT

Boiled/Jollof Rice/Fried Rice with stock fish
(Popular and tasty rice meal from West Africa
cooked with tomato paste,chilli, onions

and blended tomatoes) prepared with mixed
Vegetables

Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with Oxtail/Cow tail R140
Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with goat meat R120
Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with an option of: R70
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Ofada Rice R120
Rice or Samp & Beans R50
Chapatti (popular East African meal delicacy) R55
with an option of: fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe
Chapatti with vegetable stew R50
(Kale or spinach)

All the rice meals are served with Vegetables

HOMBAZE COMBO

Half portion of rice of choice, half portion of beans,
half portion of dodo (fried plantain)

Combo with stock fish R200
Combo with Oxtail/Cow tail R180
Combo with goat meat R175
Combo with an option of: R150

Beef/chicken/cowheel/lamb/tripe or fish
Nshima (pap)/Rice/Samp & Beans with Kapenta R60

Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with chakalaka R55
Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with an option of: R60
Lamb,beef or chicken stew

Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with mopani worms R60

KIDDIES MEALS

Chips/Jollof Rice/Fried Rice or Boiled Rice R50
With an option of Stewed, grilled or fried chicken or beef
And vegetables with a 200ml cold drink




HOMBAZE EXTRAS

Moin moin R60 Dodo (fried plantain) R50
Beans R60 Goat R90
Boiled or fried yam R70 Morogo (spinach) R20
Boiled rice R30 Fried or jollof rice R50
Chakalaka R30 Oxctail/Cow tail R100
Chips (medium size) R15 Stockfish R150
Chips (large size) R25 Beef R50
Dry garri R20 Chicken R50
Oha soup with Oxtail/Cow tail R130 Tripe R65
(Subject to availability) Tripe Pepper Soup R70
Oha soup with goat meat R120 Cowheel R55
Oha soup with stock fish R140 Fresh fish R50
Oha soup with an option of: R60 Assorted meats R50
Beef/tripe/cowheel/fresh fish or chicken Mopani worms R25
Oha soup with assorted meats R60 Kapenta R25
(Beef/cowheel and tripe) Pap/Nshima/Ugali R15
Chapatti R30 Soup without meat R40
Semolina R30 (Egusi/okro/banga/bitter leaf/vegetable/

Eba R35 ntsala/ogbono)

Amala R50 Soup with meat R50
Wheat R50 (Egusi/okro/banga/bitter leaf/vegetable/
Pounded yam R50 ntsala/ogbono)

Samp & Beans R30 Mogodu R40
Garden Egg R35 Cassava leaves (subject to availability) R30

(Brinjal, aubergine or egg plant sauce)




WINE'S

PINOTAGE

Beyerskloof
Nederberg
KWV

MERLOT

Meerlust
Jordan
KWV
Nederburg
Boschendal

ROSE/SWEET

Nederburg
Four Cousins
Saint Claire
Drostyhof
Saint Anna

RED WINE

Nederburg Baronne

CHARDONNAY

Fat Bastard
Fleur de Carp
Jordan
Boschendal

SPARKLING

Moet & Chandon
JC Le Roux White
JC Le Roux Red

R140
R145
R175

R500
R290
R175
R170
R185

R120
R115
R100
R110
R100

R135

R140
R180
R250
R200

R850
R150
R150

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Boschendal R220
Nederberg R160
KWV R150
SHIRAZ

Boschendal R175
Nederberg R165
KWV R165
NON ALCOHOLIC

JC Le Roux R100
Caprice R190
WINE serving per Glass
Dry White Wine R30
Dry Red Wine R30
Sweet/Rose R30



COCKTAILS

Concrete jungle (Gin, Orange Juice & Whiskey, Triple Sec and Galiano)
Assisted suicide (Vodka, Rum, Gin, Barcardi, Tequila and Coke)

Slow poison (Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Lime and Barcardi)

Sex on the mountain (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Juice or Barcardi)

Madiba magic (Captain Morgan, Triple Sec, Barcardi, Lime and Pineapple Juice)

SHOOTERS

Blow job (Cape Velvet and Peppermint liqueur)

Serpent (Stroh Rum and Tequila)
Black mamba (Tequila and Kahlua)
Tango (Sambuca, Cape Velvet and Kahlua)

COLD DRINKS

Juice: Orange, Mango or Cocktail

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Coke Zero and others
Grapetizer / Appletizer

Malt Drink

Red bull

Passion fruit and Lemonade

Still / Sparkling water 500ml

Dry lemon, Stoney, Soda water, Ginger ale
Becks non alcoholic beer

CIDERS

Savannah dry or light
Hunters dry or gold
Red square

Smirnoff spin

Palm wine small
Palm wine large

BEERS

Castle lager

Castle light

Castle milk stout
Amstel lager

Carling black label
Hansa pilsner

Hansa marzen gold
Miller draft
Windhoek light
Windhoek lager
Windhoek draught
Peroni

Heineken

Nigerian Guinness stout
Guinness stout large

R45
R60
R60
R50
R50

R35
R40
R30
R30

R25
R17
R20
R35
R30
R15
R15
R17
R35

R25
R25
R30
R25
R30
R60

R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R30
R60
R60



SPIRITS / LIQUEURS: price per tot SPIRITS / LIQUEURS: price per Bottle

Remy Martin R60 Chivas Regal R700
Hennessy R45 Hennessy R750
Johnny Walker black R40 Johnny Walker Black R800
Johnny Walker red R30 Johnny Walker Red R500
Jack Daniels R40 Jack Daniels R600
Jameson R40 Jameson R700
J&B Whiskey R40 J&B Whiskey R370
Chivas Regal R45 Remy Martin VSOP R800
Bells R40 Bells R450
Klipdrift R40 Klipdrift R280
Richelieu R30 Richelieu R350
Bacardi gold R30 Bacardi gold R300
Bacardi silver R30 Bacardi silver R300
Southern Comfort R40 Southern Comfort R400
Captain Morgan rum R40 Captain Morgan rum R350
Red Heart rum R35 Campari R500
Campari R40 Malibu R370
Malibu R35 Gordon dry gin R280
Gordon dry gin R35 Tequila gold R380
Tequila gold R40 Tequila silver R380
Tequila silver R40 Vodka R370
Vodka R35 Amarula R350
Amarula R40 Kahlua R430
Kahlua R40 Cape velvet R210
Rock shandy R40

Malawian shandy R40

Cape velvet R40

HOMBAZE TEA’S AND COFFEE

Rooiboos, Five Roses R20
Coffee (Nescafe or Ricoffy) R20
Hot Chocolate R20




