MENU



HOMBAZE BITES/CHEWS

Chicken Chops R50
Fried Goat Meat R90
Suya R60

(Spiced beef kebab)

Snack Basket R95

(Hake fillet chops, fried gizzards, chicken chops, Beef chops and chips)

Lamb Chops R90 Gizdodo R85

(Peppered gizzards served with ripe plantain)

Nkwobi R65

(Cowheel delicacy)

Peppered Cowheel R60
Peppered Fish R60
Peppered Goat R90
Isiewu R135

(Popular Eastern Nigerian Chopped Goat head)

Marinated Chicken Wings R55



HOMBAZE STARTERS

Please indicate if you would prefer your soup to be mild, hot or very hot.

Full Goat Pepper soup R110
Stock Fish Pepper soup R150
Cow / Oxtail Pepper soup R100
Goat Meat Pepper soup R100

(Spicy soup made with chops of organic goat meat)

Fresh Fish Pepper Soup R65

(Spicy soup made with either Tilapia or Cat Fish)

Chicken Pepper soup R60
Cowheel Pepper soup R60
Tripe Pepper soup R70
Stewed gizzards R50



HOMBAZE LIGHT MEALS

Indomie R65

(Stir Fried Noodles, Gizzards, Vegetables & Fried Plantain)









HOMBAZE FAVOURITES

Rump steak (300g)	R100
Rump steak (500g)	R130
T-bone (300g)	R100
T-bone (500g)	R105
Spare ribs (300g)	R90
Spare ribs (500g)	R115
Spare ribs (1kg)	R135
Grilled Chicken	R70
Beef Chops (300g)	R80
Grilled Lamb (300g)	R90
Hake Fillet (250 - 300g)	R100

HOM-SALADS

(either grilled or fried)

Carrot salad	R50	
Coleslaw	R50	
Tomato and onion salad	R50	
Egg Salad	R50	

HOMBAZE VEGETARIAN

Beans and Dodo (Ripe Fried Plantain)	R110
Beans and garri	R60
Beans and Yam pottage	R120
Beans and boiled or fried yam	R110
Beans with boiled rice	R75
Boiled or fried yam and vegetable stew	R90
Chapatti with vegetable stew	R60
(Kale or spinach)	
Dodo (Ripe fried plantain) with vegetable stew	R60
Pap and Chakalaka	R60
Pap and Morogo (Spinach)	R50
Yam Pottage	R100
Garden Egg Stew with either boiled yam,	R80
Rice or ripe fried plantain	





HOMBAZE MAIN POT

Beans and Yam pottage	R120
Ewa Agoyin	R120
Yam pottage	R100
Beans and Dodo (fried plantain)	R110
Boiled or Fried yam with vegetable stew	R90
Oxtail/Cow tail with rice or pap	R150
Stock fish and rice	R160
Amala with stock fish	R160
Amala with Oxtail/Cow tail	R130
Amala with goat meat	R130
Amala with an option of:	R80
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe	
Eba with stock fish	R170

R140

R130

R80

Eba with an option of: fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Eba with Oxtail/Cow tail

Eba with goat meat

Pounded yam or wheat with stock fish R190
Pounded yam or wheat with Oxtail/Cow tail R160
Pounded yam or wheat with goat meat R150
Pounded yam or wheat with an option of: R100

fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe





Eat Healthy, Live Longer

Semolina with stock fish	R160
Semolina with Oxtail/Cow tail	R135
Semolina with goat meat	R130
Semolina with an option of:	R80
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe	
Pap with stock fish	R160
Pap with Oxtail/Cow tail	R140
Pap with goat meat	R120
Pap with an option of:	R60
fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe	
Served with egusi (melon)/Ogbono/vegeatbles/	
Banga(palm nut)/Okro/Bitter leaf soup/Ntsala	

R55

R60

R50

Pap/Nshima/Ugali with an option of:

fresh fish stew/chicken/beef/cowheel/gizzards or tripe

Kapenta or mopani worms or mogodu (black tripe)

Rice or Pap/Nshima/Ugali with an option of:

Rice/Samp & Beans/Pap/Nshima/Ugali with Vegeatable stew (morogo/kale/chakalaka)

HOMBAZE MAIN POT





Boiled/Jollof Rice/Fried Rice with stock fish R160 (Popular and tasty rice meal from West Africa cooked with tomato paste, chilli, onions and blended tomatoes) prepared with mixed Vegetables Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with Oxtail/Cow tail R140 Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with goat meat R120 Boiled/Jollof/Fried Rice with an option of: **R70** fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe

Ofada Rice R120 Rice or Samp & Beans **R50**

Chapatti (popular East African meal delicacy) with an option of: fresh fish/chicken/beef/cowheel or tripe Chapatti with vegetable stew **R50**

(Kale or spinach)

All the rice meals are served with Vegetables

HOMBAZE COMBO

Half portion of rice of choice, half portion of beans, half portion of dodo (fried plantain)

Combo with stock fish	R200
Combo with Oxtail/Cow tail	R180
Combo with goat meat	R175
Combo with an option of:	R150
Boot/chickon/cowhool/lamb/tring or fich	

Beef/chicken/cowheel/lamb/tripe or fish

R60 Nshima (pap)/Rice/Samp & Beans with Kapenta Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with chakalaka **R55** Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with an option of: **R60**

Lamb, beef or chicken stew

Pap/Rice/Samp & Beans with mopani worms **R60**



R55

KIDDIES MEALS

Chips/Jollof Rice/Fried Rice or Boiled Rice **R50** With an option of Stewed, grilled or fried chicken or beef And vegetables with a 200ml cold drink



HOMBAZE EXTRAS

Moin moin	R60	Dodo (fried plantain)	R50
Beans	R60	Goat	R90
Boiled or fried yam	R70	Morogo (spinach)	R20
Boiled rice	R30	Fried or jollof rice	R50
Chakalaka	R30	Oxtail/Cow tail	R100
Chips (medium size)	R15	Stockfish	R150
Chips (large size)	R25	Beef	R50
Dry garri	R20	Chicken	R50
Oha soup with Oxtail/Cow tail	R130	Tripe	R65
(Subject to availability)		Tripe Pepper Soup	R70
Oha soup with goat meat	R120	Cowheel	R55
Oha soup with stock fish	R140	Fresh fish	R50
Oha soup with an option of:	R60	Assorted meats	R50
Beef/tripe/cowheel/fresh fish or chicken		Mopani worms	R25
Oha soup with assorted meats	R60	Kapenta	R25
(Beef/cowheel and tripe)		Pap/Nshima/Ugali	R15
Chapatti	R30	Soup without meat	R40
Semolina	R30	(Egusi/okro/banga/bitter leaf/vegetable/	
Eba	R35	ntsala/ogbono)	
Amala	R50	Soup with meat	R50
Wheat	R50	(Egusi/okro/banga/bitter leaf/vegetable/	
Pounded yam	R50	ntsala/ogbono)	
Samp & Beans	R30	Mogodu	R40
Garden Egg	R35	Cassava leaves (subject to availability)	R30

Garden Egg (Brinjal, aubergine or egg plant sauce)





PINOTAGE

Beyerskloof R140 Nederberg R145 KWV R175

MERLOT

Meerlust R500 Jordan R290 KWV R175 Nederburg R170 Boschendal R185

ROSE/SWEET

Nederburg R120
Four Cousins R115
Saint Claire R100
Drostyhof R110
Saint Anna R100

RED WINE

Nederburg Baronne R135

CHARDONNAY

Fat Bastard R140 Fleur de Carp R180 Jordan R250 Boschendal R200

SPARKLING

Moet & Chandon R850
JC Le Roux White R150
JC Le Roux Red R150

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Boschendal R220 Nederberg R160 KWV R150

SHIRAZ

Boschendal R175 Nederberg R165 KWV R165

NON ALCOHOLIC

JC Le Roux R100 Caprice R190

WINE serving per Glass

Dry White Wine R30
Dry Red Wine R30
Sweet/Rose R30

COCKTAILS Concrete jungle (Gin, Orange Juice & Whiskey, Triple Sec and Galiano) **R45** Assisted suicide (Vodka, Rum, Gin, Barcardi, Tequila and Coke) **R60** Slow poison (Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Lime and Barcardi) **R60** Sex on the mountain (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Juice or Barcardi) **R50** Madiba magic (Captain Morgan, Triple Sec, Barcardi, Lime and Pineapple Juice) **R50 SHOOTERS** Blow job (Cape Velvet and Peppermint liqueur) **R35** Serpent (Stroh Rum and Tequila) **R40** Black mamba (Tequila and Kahlua) **R30** Tango (Sambuca, Cape Velvet and Kahlua) **R30** COLD DRINKS **R25** Juice: Orange, Mango or Cocktail **R17** Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Coke Zero and others **R20** Grapetizer / Appletizer **Malt Drink R35** Red bull **R30** Passion fruit and Lemonade **R15** Still / Sparkling water 500ml **R15 R17** Dry lemon, Stoney, Soda water, Ginger ale Becks non alcoholic beer **R35 CIDERS** Savannah dry or light **R25 R25 Hunters dry or gold R30** Red square **R25** Smirnoff spin **R30** Palm wine small Palm wine large **R60 BEERS** Castle lager **R25 R25** Castle light Castle milk stout **R25 R25** Amstel lager Carling black label **R25 R25** Hansa pilsner **R25** Hansa marzen gold **R25** Miller draft Windhoek light **R25** Windhoek lager **R25 R25** Windhoek draught **R25** Peroni Heineken **R30** Nigerian Guinness stout **R60** Guinness stout large **R60**

SPIRITS / LIQUEURS:	price per tot	SPIRITS / LIQUEURS:	price per Bottle
Remy Martin	R60	Chivas Regal	R700
Hennessy	R45	Hennessy	R750
Johnny Walker black	R40	Johnny Walker Black	R800
Johnny Walker red	R30	Johnny Walker Red	R500
Jack Daniels	R40	Jack Daniels	R600
Jameson	R40	Jameson	R700
J&B Whiskey	R40	J&B Whiskey	R370
Chivas Regal	R45	Remy Martin VSOP	R800
Bells	R40	Bells	R450
Klipdrift	R40	Klipdrift	R280
Richelieu	R30	Richelieu	R350
Bacardi gold	R30	Bacardi gold	R300
Bacardi silver	R30	Bacardi silver	R300
Southern Comfort	R40	Southern Comfort	R400
Captain Morgan rum	R40	Captain Morgan rum	R350
Red Heart rum	R35	Campari	R500
Campari	R40	Malibu	R370
Malibu	R35	Gordon dry gin	R280
Gordon dry gin	R35	Tequila gold	R380
Tequila gold	R40	Tequila silver	R380
Tequila silver	R40	Vodka	R370
Vodka	R35	Amarula	R350
Amarula	R40	Kahlua	R430
Kahlua	R40	Cape velvet	R210
Rock shandy	R40		
Malawian shandy	R40		
Cape velvet	R40		

HOMBAZE TEA'S AND COFFEE

Rooiboos, Five Roses R20
Coffee (Nescafe or Ricoffy) R20
Hot Chocolate R20

